

## diverse materiale

I.D.: 64055206

Data publicarii 09.12.21 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.307,39 RON - 4.307,39 RON

Descriere: olie 7.6 15.12 115 panza soricel 5 4.2 21 burlan soba 4 18.48 73.94 lavabil 1 37.81 37.81 amorsa 1 4,2 4,2 tinci 25kg 1 21 21 zavor 1 10.08 10.08 banda izolera 18 4.2 75.6 sarma zincata 21 9,24 194.04 prelungitor 1 42 42 pana despicat lemn 1 33.61 33.61 baterie 1 5.04 5,04 surubelnita 3 4,2 12.6 panza flex 130 4 10.92 43.69 bec led 1 21 21 cuie 40 6.3 252 colier 3 5,88 5,88 cablu1.5 2 92.43 184.86 sac rafie 5 1,26 6.3 lacat 1 12,6 12.6 negrese 1 8.4 8.4 stecher 2 8.4 16.8 bit 3 4.2 12.6 prelungitor bit 1 8,4 8.4 diblu10\*180 29 1.51 43.86 spray 1 12.6 12.6 saci folie 5 1.26 6.3 sapun lichid 4 5.88 23.52 rezerva sapun lichid 6 12.6 75.6 clor 6 11.76 70.58 solutie geam 4 8,4 33.61 detergent vase 4 8.4 33.6 detergent parchet 6 37.81 226.89 saci menajeri 10 6.72 53.78 lavete 4 4.2 21 trafalet 2 25.21 50.42 pensula 2 5.88 11.76 lavabil savana 1 310.92 310.92 pat cablu 17 5.04 85.68 cablu 2\*2.5 100 5.04 504 diblu6\*40 100 0.16 16 tablou siguranta 1 37.81 37.81 siguranta16ah 8 22,68 181.44 priza pt 8 33.61 268.9 pieptan electric 1 19.32 19.32 clema wago 2p 10 1.68 16.8 clema wago 3p 15 2.52 37.8 burghiu 6\*160 1 12,6 12.6 panza bomfaier 1 1,68 1,68 coada lemn 5 11.76 58,82 coada mop 15 11.76 176.4 coliere plastic 2 8.4 16.8 cablu4\*2.5 2 6.3 12.6 diblu10\*160 9 1.51 13,61 platbanda 1 29.41 29.41 electrozi 1 37.81 37.81 surub 10 0.84 8,4 piulita 10 0,84 8,4 saiba 20 0,84 16.8 burghiu 1 11.76 11.76 element cos 3 14.28 14.28 cm11 1 30.25 30.25 spray alb 1 15.12 15.12 tija de 8 1 6.72 6.72 c